
Table 1d -  Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Female Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year
Nunavut

Nunavut

FSA
Number of

returns
Total Income

($000) Under $5,000
$5,000  to

$10,000
$10,000 to

$15,000
$15,000 to

$20,000
$20,000 to

$25,000
$25,000 to

$30,000
$30,000 to

$35,000
$35,000 to

$40,000
$40,000 to

$45,000
$45,000 to

$50,000
$50,000 to

$55,000
$55,000 to

$60,000
$60,000 to

$70,000
$70,000 to

$80,000
$80,000 to

$90,000
$90,000 to
$100,000

$100,000 to
$150,000

$150,000 to
$250,000 over $250,000

X0A 5,890 347,529 680 410 460 430 450 310 220 130 130 120 140 120 190 180 230 260 1,030 330 50

X0B 2,060 92,672 260 170 200 180 190 160 100 70 50 40 40 50 60 50 70 60 220 90 0

X0C 3,350 165,090 430 280 280 290 280 200 160 120 80 70 80 50 110 110 120 130 460 100 20

Total 11,300 605,292 1,370 850 940 900 920 680 480 320 260 230 260 220 360 340 420 460 1,710 520 80
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