Table 1d - Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Female Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year Nunavut

Nunavut																					
FSA	Number of returns	Total Income (\$000)	Under \$5,000	\$5,000 to \$10,000	\$10,000 to \$15,000	\$15,000 to \$20,000	\$20,000 to \$25,000	\$25,000 to \$30,000	\$30,000 to \$35,000	\$35,000 to \$40,000	\$40,000 to \$45,000	\$45,000 to \$50,000	\$50,000 to \$55,000	\$55,000 to \$60,000	\$60,000 to \$70,000	\$70,000 to \$80,000	\$80,000 to \$90,000	\$90,000 to \$100,000	\$100,000 to \$150,000	\$150,000 to \$250,000	over \$250,000
X0A	5,890	347,529	680	410	460	430	450	310	220	130	130	120	140	120	190	180	230	260	1,030	330	50
ХОВ	2,060	92,672	260	170	200	180	190	160	100	70	50	40	40	50	60	50	70	60	220	90	0
X0C	3,350	165,090	430	280	280	290	280	200	160	120	80	70	80	50	110	110	120	130	460	100	20
Total	11,300	605,292	1,370	850	940	900	920	680	480	320	260	230	260	220	360	340	420	460	1,710	520	80